Professional Friends of the WOAF

Independent and Assisted
Living & Skilled Nursing

providing Senior (iving:

Facilities

Business Name

Phone

Website

2025

Business Address

Apostolic Christian Village
Concordia at Sumner

JAG Healthcare Burbank
Shady Lawn

The Merriman

Western Reserve Masonic Community

330-927-1010

330-664-1000

330-624-1030

330-828-2278

330-762-9341

330-721-3000

https://www.apostolichome.or
https://concordialm.

org/locations/concordia-at-sumner/

https://www.jaghealthcare.com

https://merrimancare.com

https://omcoh.org/wrmc

10680 Steiner Rd
Rittman, OH 44270

970 Sumner Parkway
Copley, OH 44321

14976 Burbank Rd
Burbank, OH 44214

15028 Lincoln Way E.
Dalton, OH 44618

209 Merriman Rd
Akron, OH 44303

4931 Nettleton Rd
Medina, OH 44256


https://www.apostolichome.org/
https://concordialm.org/locations/concordia-at-sumner/
https://concordialm.org/locations/concordia-at-sumner/
https://www.jaghealthcare.com/
https://merrimancare.com/
https://omcoh.org/wrmc/

