

# Professional Friends of the WOAF



*providing Senior Living:*

Independent and Assisted  
Living & Skilled Nursing  
Facilities

2025

Business Name	Phone	Website	Business Address
<b>Apostolic Christian Village</b>	330-927-1010	<a href="https://www.apostolichome.org/">https://www.apostolichome.org/</a>	10680 Steiner Rd Rittman, OH 44270
<b>Concordia at Sumner</b>	330-664-1000	<a href="https://concordialm.org/locations/concordia-at-sumner/">https://concordialm.org/locations/concordia-at-sumner/</a>	970 Sumner Parkway Copley, OH 44321
<b>JAG Healthcare Burbank</b>	330-624-1030	<a href="https://www.jaghealthcare.com/">https://www.jaghealthcare.com/</a>	14976 Burbank Rd Burbank, OH 44214
<b>Shady Lawn</b>	330-828-2278		15028 Lincoln Way E. Dalton, OH 44618
<b>The Merriman</b>	330-762-9341	<a href="https://merrimancare.com/">https://merrimancare.com/</a>	209 Merriman Rd Akron, OH 44303
<b>Western Reserve Masonic Community</b>	330-721-3000	<a href="https://omcoh.org/wrmc/">https://omcoh.org/wrmc/</a>	4931 Nettleton Rd Medina, OH 44256